

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY:
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR
Second Appeal No. 196 of 2016
[Vidya Prashant Gadge & others Vs. Suman Wamanrao Badnerkar & others]

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's orders
or directions and Registrar's orders.

Court's or Judge's orders

Mrs. S. W. Deshpande, Adv., for the appellants.

- - - -
CORAM : A. S. CHANDURKAR, J.

DATE : 21st June, 2017

The learned counsel for the appellants states that amendment has been carried out.

Office to verify and proceed.

Judge