

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

SECOND APPEAL NO.196/2016

Vidya Prashant Gadge & Ors. .vs. Suman Wamanrao Badnerkar & Ors.

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's Orders.

Court's or Judge's orders.

CORAM : V.M. DESHPANDE, J.

DATED : OCTOBER 6, 2017

A request is made on behalf of Ms S. W.
Deshpande, learned counsel for the appellants that as
she is not keeping well, the matter may be adjourned.

Place the matter on 17.11.2017.

JUDGE

kahale