

IN THE COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY

NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR

SECOND APPEAL NO. 196/2016

(Vidya w/o Prashant Gadge and others vs.Suman Badnerkar and others)

.....
Office Notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's orders
of directions and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's order

.....
Mrs. S.W.Deshpande, Adv. for appellant /s
Ms. Vidya Umale, Adv.for respondent nos. 1 to 5

CORAM : MRS.SWAPNA JOSHI, J.

DATED : 27th February, 2019.

As a last chance, to remove office office objections in
paperbook, three weeks time is granted.

JUDGE

sahare